
 Copyright © 2013 Omix-Ada®, Inc.

460 HORIZON DR.  SUITE 400  |  SUWANEE, GA 30024  |  PHONE: 770-614-6101  |  FAX: 770-614-6069  |  info@omix-ada.com

Page 1/1

12201.03

BODY MOUNT BUSHING KIT 76-86CJ

OMIX-ADA® TECHNICAL SUPPORT
PHONE: M-F  8am - 5pm EST 1-800-449-6649   |   EMAIL: techsupport@omix-ada.com

FOR WARRANTY INFORMATION VISIT: www.Omix-Ada.com

Contents:

•	 (2) Hood Hinge Brackets

•	 (1) Emergency Brake Bracket

•	 (1) 24" Body Mounting Rubber

•	 (4) 2 x 2 Frame Washers 

•	 (1) Clutch Support Channel

•	 (2) Frame Plates

•	 (2) Fender Plates (1-1/2" x 13-1/2")

•	 (10) 3/8” Lock Nuts

•	 (12) 3/8” Flat Washers

•	 (18) 1/2” Flat Washers

•	 (2) 3/8” x 3” Bolts

•	 (8) 3/8” x 3” Carriage Bolts

Suggested Tools: 

•	 Use blue Loctite® on all bolts

Frame Washer
Frame Plate

Frame Washer

(Diagram above is for example purposes only)

MOUNTING KIT FOR FIBERGLASS BODIES ONLY


